

<u>Depth</u>	<u>Degree</u>	<u>Interval</u>	<u>Accumulated Inclin.</u>
137	3/4	1.79	1.79
286	3/4	1.95	3.74
482	1 1/4	4.27	8.01
609	1-3/4	3.87	11.88
850	2 1/2	10.51	22.39
1185	1 1/2	8.78	31.17
1370	1 1/2	4.85	36.02
1707	1 1/4	7.35	43.37
2020	1	5.48	48.85
2295	1	4.81	53.66
2749	2 1/4	17.84	71.50
2871	2 1/4	4.79	76.29
2929	2	2.02	78.31
3081	1 1/2	3.98	82.29
3219	1 1/4	3.01	85.30
3765	3/4	7.15	92.45
4108	3/4	4.49	96.94
4413	1 1/2	2.65	99.59
4763	3/4	4.59	104.18
4975	1 1/4	.93	105.11
5375	3/4	5.24	110.35
5623	3/4	3.25	113.60
6095	1 1/2	4.11	117.71
6643	3/4	7.18	124.89
7088	1	7.79	132.68
7317	1 1/4	4.99	137.67
7680	1	6.35	144.02
7926	1	4.31	148.33
8360	1 1/4	9.46	157.79
8585	1 1/2	5.90	163.69
8939	2 1/2	15.43	179.12
9089	2-3/4	7.20	186.32
9126	2 1/2	1.61	187.93
9440	2-3/4	15.07	203.00
9564	3	6.49	209.49
9717	2-3/4	7.34	216.83
9853	2-3/4	6.53	223.36
9948	3	4.97	228.33
9998	2-3/4	2.40	230.73
10122	2 1/2	5.41	236.14
10264	3	7.43	243.57
10613	3	18.25	261.82
10946	3	17.42	279.24
10988	3	2.20	281.44
11221	3	12.19	293.63
11447	3 1/4	12.81	306.44
11664	3-3/4	14.19	320.63
11725	3-3/4	3.99	324.62
11838	3 1/2	6.89	331.51
11967	3 1/2	7.87	339.38
12108	4 1/4	10.45	349.83
12219	4	7.75	357.58
TOTAL			357.58